
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

50 

91 

19 

89 

55 

63 

90 

54 

41 

69 

92 

9 

4 

94 

5 

84 

14 

36 

8 

57 

12 

31 

85 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Bastien MACKELS 

Julian PUFFE 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Jan HALBICH 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Bobby BOS 

Mathieu GINES 

Lucy GLÖCKNER 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Ricardo BRINK 

Felix BAUER 

Jan MOHR 

Janusch PROKOP 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Bram LAMBRECHT 

Kevin SIEDER 

Manuel SCHOEWER 

Sarah HEIDE 

Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

UKR 

BEL 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

CZE 

DEU 

NLD 

FRA 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

FMU 

FMB 

DMSB 

AMF 

KNMV 

ACCR 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1-M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R1-M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1-M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R1-M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1-M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1-M 

Yamaha R1-M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Runden 

3 

13 

12 

11 

14 

11 

14 

13 

12 

15 

13 

13 

11 

13 

10 

12 

12 

14 

13 

14 

11 

15 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:32.106 

1:32.147 

1:32.315 

1:33.469 

1:33.488 

1:33.509 

1:33.512 

1:33.767 

1:33.835 

1:33.866 

1:34.000 

1:34.040 

1:34.157 

1:34.828 

1:34.914 

1:35.174 

1:35.179 

1:35.527 

1:35.808 

1:35.833 

1:36.293 

1:36.933 

1:37.137 

Diff. 

0.041 

0.209 

1.363 

1.382 

1.403 

1.406 

1.661 

1.729 

1.760 

1.894 

1.934 

2.051 

2.722 

2.808 

3.068 

3.073 

3.421 

3.702 

3.727 

4.187 

4.827 

5.031 

Abstand 

0.041 

0.168 

1.154 

0.019 

0.021 

0.003 

0.255 

0.068 

0.031 

0.134 

0.040 

0.117 

0.671 

0.086 

0.260 

0.005 

0.348 

0.281 

0.025 

0.460 

0.640 

0.204 

In Runde 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

10 

11 

3 

7 

8 

12 

3 

6 

12 

2 

12 

9 

11 

13 

2 

10 

14 

7 
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Pos. 

24 

St.Nr. 

81 

Name 

Florian HÜSLER 

Nat 

CHE 

Föderation 

FMS 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Runden 

10 

Beste Zeit. 

1:37.809 

Diff. 

5.703 

Abstand 

0.672 

In Runde 

1 
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